DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 22 Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
24.03.2024 - 10:25 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 50.56 Bosko Radulovi¢ MNE Novi Sad (SRB) 03.12.2016
MNE - 18 52.12 Maksim Ini¢ MNE Wien - Floridsdorf (AUT) 28.02.2014
MNE - 18 52.12 Bosko Radulovi¢ PVKBDR  Novi Sad (SRB) 27.12.2014
MNE - 16 55.01 Vasilije Andri¢ PVKJHN  Split (CRO) 26.10.2019
MNE - 14 58.08 Vasilije Andri¢ PVKJHN  Zrenjanin (SRB) 03.11.2017
MNE - 12 1:04.82 Milan Mitrovi¢ PVKJHN  Zrenjanin (SRB) 14.03.1998
Bodova: FINA 2023
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
Otvoreno/Open
1. Milo$ Milenkovi¢ 05 B.Rivijera, BD 50.83 686 24.35 26.48
2. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 53.53 587 25.69 27.84
3. Viktor Andri¢ 07 Jadran, HN 55.56 525 26.72 28.84
4. Daniel Adrovic¢ 09 Jadran, HN 55.87 516 27.09 28.78
5. Maksim RUS Sevéenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 56.39 502 26.52 29.87
6. DuSan Dapcevic¢ 05 B.Rivijera, BD 58.04 461 27.78 30.26
7. Dado Jaganjac 08 NiksSi¢, NK 58.10 459 27.83 30.27
8. Kirill RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 58.67 446 28.48 30.19
9. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 59.38 430 28.40 30.98
10. Dimitrije Zivanovié 06 Jadran, HN 59.43 429 27.99 31.44
11. Filip Lalatovi¢ 04 NikSi¢, NK 59.81 421 27.45 32.36
12. Artem RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 1:01.36 390 28.93 32.43
13. Aleksa Utvi¢ 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:01.71 383 29.38 32.33
14. Damjan Bajceti¢ 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:01.86 380 29.69 32.17
15. Andrej Cikara 09 Jadran, HN 1:02.52 368 28.78 33.74
16. Aleksa Laki¢ 06  AquaticV, PG 1:02.81 363 29.64 33.17
17. Leonid RUS Veselov 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1:02.89 362 29.26 33.63
18. Aleksa Vlaovié 09 Jadran, HN 1:03.17 357 29.17 34.00
19. Miladen Kovacevi¢ 10 Primorac, KO 1:03.53 351 28.78 34.75
20. Andrija Radulovi¢ 07 NiksSi¢, NK 1:05.07 327 31.54 33.53
21. Marko Zecevi¢ 08 NiksSi¢, NK 1:05.93 314 29.80 36.13
22. JakSa Hini¢ 10 Jadran, HN 1:06.54 306 30.64 35.90
23. Veljko Vugini¢ 12 Buduénost, PG 1:06.90 301 32.13 34.77
24. Damjan Velji¢ 07  AquaticV, PG 1:07.03 299 32.10 34.93
25. Lazar Stepanov 10 Primorac, KO 1:08.34 282 31.29 37.05
26. Milo$ Mijovi¢ 06 Buduénost, PG 1:08.53 280 32.24 36.29
27. Uros Radovic 06 Buduc¢nost, PG 1:08.93 275 33.42 35.51
28. Miljan Malovi¢ 10 Buduénost, PG 1:08.98 274 32.64 36.34
29. Uros Simovi¢ 10  AgquaticV, PG 1:09.51 268 33.17 36.34
30. Vuk Vujaci¢ 08 NiksSi¢, NK 1:09.98 263 33.45 36.53
31. Petar Zekic¢ 09 Niksi¢, NK 1:10.53 256 32.13 38.40
32. Gleb Akhmatov 12 AgquaticV, PG 1:10.73 254 34.48 36.25
33. Matej MrSulja 11 Primorac, KO 1:11.31 248 33.69 37.62
34. Pavle Medi¢ 09 B.Rivijera, BD 1:11.52 246 34.28 37.24
35. Novak Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 1:11.76 243 34.39 37.37
36. Milo RUS Krkovi¢ 13 B.Rivijera, BD 1:11.79 243 34.46 37.33
37. Luka BIH Zivanié 08 Jadran, HN 1:12.12 240 32.84 39.28
38. BoZo Paviéevic¢ 11 Primorac, KO 1:12.40 237 33.81 38.59
39. Vido Moskov 12 Primorac, KO 1:12.75 234 34.14 38.61
40. Maksim Jovovié 08 Aquatic V, PG 1:13.41 227 33.32 40.09
41. Vuk Tomci¢ 05 Agquatic V, PG 1:16.29 203 33.82 42.47
42. Relja Gopcevi¢ 13 Primorac, KO 1:16.65 200 35.62 41.03
43. Matija Vuleti¢ 08 Aquatic V, PG 1:16.84 198 36.21 40.63
44. Timur RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 1:17.38 194 38.43 38.95
45. Petar Roganovi¢ 12 Primorac, KO 1:18.17 188 36.70 41.47
46. Blazo Paunovi¢ 13 Primorac, KO 1:18.37 187 36.17 42.20
47. Luka Sredanovi¢ 12 Niksi¢, NK 1:19.54 179 37.87 41.67
48. Tomislav Radovié¢ 11 Primorac, KO 1:20.11 175 36.70 43.41
49. Miladen Burdevié 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:20.21 174
50. Uros Banovié 09 Butterfly, NK 1:20.96 169 36.63 44.33
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024

Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 22, Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

DSQ

Marko Milatovié¢
Filip RUS Korobov
Andrej Radulovié¢
Rastko Bajceti¢
Luka Dacevic
Maksim Komar
Luka Jovanovié
Mateja Vuksanovi¢
Pordije Krsmanovic¢
Filip Vujacic¢

Pavle beric¢
Aleksandar Kavaja
Nikanor RUS Veselov
Hlib UKR Vivtash
Uro$ Nikoli¢

Bodin Bulaji¢
Danilo Lazarevi¢
Jovan Koprivica
Matija Sredanovi¢
UroS Jovanovié
Vukan Jovanovié¢
Damjan Drlji¢

A. ITA Vergara Meersohn
Lazar Dacevi¢
Luka Delibasi¢
Vojin Pejovic¢
Mihailo Nikoli¢
Maksim Tripkovi¢
DusSan Vukanovi¢

17 - 18 godina

CoONORA~WNE

A

DSQ

Timofej RUS Strelchinin
Viktor Andrié

Marko Berat

Dimitrije Zivanovi¢
Aleksa Laki¢

Leonid RUS Veselov
Andrija Radulovi¢
Damjan Velji¢

Milo§ Mijovi¢

Uros Radovic

DusSan Vukanovi¢

15 - 16 godina

©COoNoarWNE

Daniel Adrovié¢
Maksim RUS Sevéenko
Dado Jaganjac
Artem RUS Markov
Aleksa Utvié
Damjan Bajceti¢
Andrej Cikara
Aleksa Vlaovié
Marko Zecevié
Vuk Vujaci¢

Petar Zekié

Pavle Medi¢

Luka BIH Zivanié
Maksim Jovovic¢
Matija Vuleti¢

GR.

14
15
15
14
12
10
16
09
09
13
15
13
13
08
14
10
13
14
14
11
15
14
14
14
14
15
12
13
07

06
07
06
06
06
06
07
07
06
06
07

09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08

B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
NikSi¢, NK
Niksié, NK
Aquatic V, PG
Aquatic V, PG
Butterfly, NK
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Aquatic V, PG

B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Aquatic V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Aquatic V, PG
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Aquatic V, PG

Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
NikSi¢, NK
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
NikSi¢, NK
NikSi¢, NK
NikSi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Aquatic V, PG
Aquatic V, PG

VremeBodova

1:21.62
1:21.89
1:21.99
1:22.49
1:22.71
1:22.85
1:22.96
1:22.96
1:23.32
1:24.60
1:24.82
1:25.89
1:26.75
1:27.16
1:27.51
1:28.60
1:28.65
1:29.46
1:30.98
1:32.25
1:32.29
1:32.54
1:34.02
1:38.36
1:38.61
1:39.25
2:02.26
2:09.10

53.53
55.56
59.38
59.43
1:02.81
1:02.89
1:05.07
1:07.03
1:08.53
1:08.93

55.87

56.39

58.10
1:01.36
1:01.71
1:01.86
1:02.52
1:03.17
1:05.93
1:09.98
1:10.53
1:11.52
1:12.12
1:13.41
1:16.84

165
164
163
160
159
158
157
157
155
148
147
142
138
136
134
129
129
125
119
114
114
113
108

94

94

92

49

41

587
525
430
429
363
362
327
299
280
275

516
502
459
390
383
380
368
357
314
263
256
246
240
227
198

50m

40.35
38.19
37.63
39.99
38.64
38.70
38.57
40.06
38.89
39.07
40.84
40.49
41.30
40.61
39.93
42.46
42.14
41.09
42.07
43.51
40.94
41.57
42.54
45.92
46.74
48.36
53.25
56.34
30.66

25.69
26.72
28.40
27.99
29.64
29.26
31.54
32.10
32.24
33.42
30.66

27.09
26.52
27.83
28.93
29.38
29.69
28.78
29.17
29.80
33.45
32.13
34.28
32.84
33.32
36.21

100m

41.27
43.70
44,36
42.50
44.07
44.15
44.39
42.90
44.43
45,53
43,98
45.40
45.45
46.55
47.58
46.14
46.51
48.37
48.91
48.74
51.35
50.97
51.48
52.44
51.87
50.89
1:09.01
1:12.76

27.84
28.84
30.98
31.44
33.17
33.63
33.53
34.93
36.29
35.51

28.78
29.87
30.27
32.43
32.33
32.17
33.74
34.00
36.13
36.53
38.40
37.24
39.28
40.09
40.63
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DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024

Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 22, Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 16 godina

Rang

16.
17.
18.
19.

UroS$ Banovi¢
Mateja Vuksanovié¢
Pordije Krsmanovic¢
Hlib UKR Vivtash

13 - 14 godina

©CoOoNO O A~WONE

Kirill RUS Petrusenko

Mladen Kovacevié
JakSa Hinié¢

Lazar Stepanov
Miljan Malovi¢
Uro$ Simovié
Matej MrSulja
Novak Vratnica
Bozo Pavicéevi¢
Timur RUS Silinski
Tomislav Radovi¢
Maksim Komar
Bodin Bulaji¢
Uro$ Jovanovié

12 godina i mladi

Veljko Vucini¢
Gleb Akhmatov
Milo RUS Krkovi¢
Vido Moskov

Relja Gopcevic¢
Petar Roganovi¢
BlaZzo Paunovié¢
Luka Sredanovi¢
Mladen Burdevié¢
Marko Milatovié¢
Filip RUS Korobov
Andrej Radulovi¢
Rastko Bajceti¢
Luka Dacevic
Luka Jovanovié
Filip Vujacic¢

Pavle beri¢
Aleksandar Kavaja

Nikanor RUS Veselov

Uro$ Nikoli¢
Danilo Lazarevi¢
Jovan Koprivica
Matija Sredanovi¢
Vukan Jovanovi¢
Damjan Drlji¢

A. ITA Vergara Meersohn

Lazar Dacevic¢
Luka Delibasi¢
Vojin Pejovi¢
Mihailo Nikoli¢
Maksim Tripkovi¢

GR.

09
09
09
08

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

12
12
13
12
13
12
13
12
12
14
15
15
14
12
16
13
15
13
13
14
13
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
12
13

Butterfly, NK
Aquatic V, PG
Butterfly, NK
Jadran, HN

B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Buduénost, PG
Aquatic V, PG
Primorac, KO
Aquatic V, PG
Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
NikSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK

Buduénost, PG
Aquatic V, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
NikSi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
Niksi¢, NK
Aquatic V, PG
Jadran, HN
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
B.Rivijera, BD
Butterfly, NK
NiksSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
NikSi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Primorac, KO
B.Rivijera, BD
NiksSi¢, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK

VremeBodova

1:20.96 169
1:22.96 157
1:23.32 155
1:27.16 136

58.67 446
1:03.53 351
1:06.54 306
1:08.34 282
1:08.98 274
1:09.51 268
1:11.31 248
1:11.76 243
1:12.40 237
1:17.38 194
1:20.11 175
1:22.85 158
1:28.60 129
1:32.25 114

1:06.90 301
1:10.73 254
1:11.79 243
1:12.75 234
1:16.65 200
1:18.17 188
1:18.37 187
1:19.54 179
1:20.21 174
1:21.62 165
1:21.89 164
1:21.99 163
1:22.49 160
1:22.71 159
1:22.96 157
1:24.60 148
1:24.82 147
1:25.89 142
1:26.75 138
1:27.51 134
1:28.65 129
1:29.46 125
1:30.98 119
1:32.29 114
1:32.54 113
1:34.02 108
1:38.36 94
1:38.61 94
1:39.25 92
2:02.26 49
2:09.10 41

50m

36.63
40.06
38.89
40.61

28.48
28.78
30.64
31.29
32.64
33.17
33.69
34.39
33.81
38.43
36.70
38.70
42.46
43.51

32.13
34.48
34.46
34.14
35.62
36.70
36.17
37.87

40.35
38.19
37.63
39.99
38.64
38.57
39.07
40.84
40.49
41.30
39.93
42.14
41.09
42.07
40.94
41.57
42.54
45.92
46.74
48.36
53.25
56.34

100m

44.33
42.90
44.43
46.55

30.19
34.75
35.90
37.05
36.34
36.34
37.62
37.37
38.59
38.95
43.41
44.15
46.14
48.74

34.77
36.25
37.33
38.61
41.03
41.47
42.20
41.67

41.27
43.70
44.36
42.50
44.07
44.39
45.53
43.98
45.40
45.45
47.58
46.51
48.37
48.91
51.35
50.97
51.48
52.44
51.87
50.89
1:09.01
1:12.76
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